The Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry – Parry Sound District is advising area residents that a Flood Watch is in effect for the District, which includes the District Municipality of Muskoka, the Territorial District of Parry Sound and a north-west portion in the County of Haliburtonn... Please click here for more information

http://www.magnetawan.com/images/watershed.pdf

Thursday, April 27, 2017
Text Size

ARE YOU OUT OF WORK , OUT OF SCHOOL AND LOOKING FOR A JOB?

DO YOU NEED HELP WITH YOUR JOB SEARCH, CAREER CLARIFICATION, RETRAINING?

EMPLOYMENT NORTH  

is at the Magnetawan Library every Tuesday morning

starting September 3, 2013 from 10:00 am to 12:00 pm

 

Come in and see what we can do to help you.

We can help with resumes, cover letters, job searching, career exploration and Second Career applications plus more

 

NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY

 

Staff looks forward to meeting with you.

Everyone is welcome

 

For further information, please call:

705-384-1110 or Toll Free: 1-800-461-5541

Office - Employment Opportunties

Upcoming Events

Fri Apr 28
Lions Smelt Fry

Fri Apr 28 @05:00pm - 08:00pm
37th Annual Smelt Fry

Tue May 09 @01:00pm -
Council Meeting

Wed May 24 @05:00pm - 06:00pm
Rabies CLinic

Latest Images

Contact Info

Phone: 705 387 3947
Fax: 705 387 4875  
Office Hours : Mon-Fri
9am-Noon 1pm-4:30pm

Latest Articles

  • 1
  • 2
  • 3
  • 4
  • 5
  • 6
  • 7